
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

50 

66 

05 

41 

64 

12 

6 

60 

91 

55 

0 

19 

26 

53 

20 

14 

10 

92 

3 

63 

24 

122 

38 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

2 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

GT2 

T2 

T2 

STL 

EP 

EP 

EP 

GT2 

GT1 

T4 

GTL 

GTL 

SM 

HP 

AS 

FP 

GT3 

HP 

HP 

SM 

FP 

GT2 

ITE 

Name 

Mike McGinley 

Charlie Peter 

Natha Waldbaum 

Stephen Johnson 

Steve Bachenberg 

David Bennett 

Charlie Clark 

Tony Giordano 

Andrew Timmons 

Joshua Holsworth 

Edward Nicholson 

James Lynch 

John Valenta 

Ralf Lindow 

Jim Wheeler 

Dave Reiter 

Robert Herman 

James Stevens 

Chris W Albin 

Bruce  Bettinger 

Chuck Davis 

William Pemberton 

Steve Leidholdt 

Hometown 

Overland Park KS 

Olathe KS 

Omaha NE 

Leawood KS 

Lawrence KS 

Kansas City MO 

ROELAND PARK KS 

Overland Park KS 

Wichita KS 

Kansas City MO 

Kansas City MO 

Saint Peters MO 

Bridegton MO 

Bellevue NE 

Lenexa KS 

Eagle Ne 

Cairo NE 

Swansea IL 

Maryland Heights MO 

Derby Ks 

Overland Park KS 

Blair NE 

Chesterfield MO 

Region 

KCR 

KCR 

NEB 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

WICH 

KCR 

KCR 

STL 

STL 

NEB 

KCR 

NEB 

NEB 

STL 

SILR 

WICH 

KCR 

NEB 

STL 

Member_ID 

297151 

353312 

296015 

272532_1 

35459_1 

192215 

45610 

45014 

101062_0 

424571 

464435 

467521 

235260 

416957 

49171 

187634-1 

354206 

277737 

180831_1 

41015 

19893 

86281 

499128 

Make-Model 

Chevy Corvette 

BMW 235i 

Chevy Corvette Z06 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325i 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Nissan 280 Z 

Chevy Camaro 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 200SX 

Datsun 110 

Mazda Miata 

VW Golf 

Pontiac TransAM 

Mazda 626 

Mazda RX7 

Toyota MR2 

VW GTI/Golf 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Integra 

Ford Boss 302S 

Ford Mustang 

Laps 

25 

25 

24 

24 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

22 

21 

21 

18 

18 

18 

16 

9 

4 

2 

Best Tm 

1:10.245 

1:12.353 

1:15.364 

1:16.041 

1:17.799 

1:18.920 

1:19.416 

1:19.217 

1:17.679 

1:20.879 

1:22.403 

1:24.759 

1:27.316 

1:17.020 

1:15.118 

1:33.279 

1:18.955 

1:22.115 

1:20.491 

1:38.447 

Sponsor 

McGinley Motorsports 

Hutter Performance/Hoosie

Blue River Concrete 

Dian 

SMR/Ritter Fabrications/HRB Sports/KC Raceware/Mazda Speed 

KC Raceware/Amsoil 

Yardbird Racing KC 

Peter Zekert, Modern Hotrods 

Hoosier, Hawk, Summit Racing 

Hoosier/Wilwood/K.C. Raceware 

Jesse Prather Motorsports 

Herman Plumbing Co., Inc. 

Hoosier/TRD/PFM Racing/Ruthi Dooley Photography 

Hoosier/247-parts.com/AMT engines 

Don Preston Racing 

Woodhouse Auto Family, Jesse Prather Motorsports 

STLCOM.COM 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:10.245) for GT2 by Mike McGinley & (1:17.679) for GT1 by Andrew Timmons. 
New Track Record (1:12.353) for T2 by Charlie Peter & (1:33.279) for FP by Dave Reiter. 
New Track Record (1:16.041) for STL by Stephen Johnson & (1:18.955) for GT3 by Robert Herman. 
New Track Record (1:15.118) for AS by Jim Wheeler & (1:27.316) for SM by John Valenta. 
New Track Record (1:17.799) for EP by Steve Bachenberg & (1:20.879) for T4 by Joshua Holsworth. 
New Track Record (1:17.020) for HP by Ralf Lindow. 
Provisional Results posted at 2:20 pm.  Official Results posted at 3:15 pm. 

Printed: 7/22/2018 4:22:26 PM 

Charlene BettingerChief of Timing & Scoring 

Jim Stoddard Chief Steward 

18-RQ-5300-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

28.371 

Avg. Speed 

89.275 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.245 

Best Speed 

92.249 

Best Lap by 

50 - Mike McGinley 

2 For the Road Race 1.8 Track 

Group 4 Closed Wheel 

Race OFFICIAL - REVISED 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:28:07 

Heartland 1.8 1.800 miles 

7/22/2018 13:25 

KVRG Track Fest - 2 for the Road Club Race
Kansas/Kansas City Regions

July 21 & 22, 2018


